CARTA Express 1 - James Island - North Charleston

Stop
ID Northbound (Outbound)

781
502
503
547
476
784
782

Wal Mart (Park and Ride)

Calhoun St / Jonathan Lucas St (near side)
Calhoun St / Ashley Ave (far side)

Calhoun St / St Philip St

Charleston Museum / Visitors Center
Meeting St / Columbus St

North Charleston Park-n-Ride

Stop
ID
782
51
461
574
783
575
781

Southbound (Inbound)

North Charleston Park-n-Ride

Meeting St / Spring St SB

Visitors Center / Charleston Museum
Calhoun St / St Philip St

Calhoun St. / Ashley Ave. Express
Calhoun St / Jonathan Lucas St (far side)
Wal Mart (Park and Ride)




